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THESE ROPE DOG FRISBEES ARE A GREAT PRODUCT FOR

YOUR PETS. THE FRISBEE ROPE IS TOUGH AND IT ALSO
DOUBLES UP AS A TUG OF WAR TOY.

THE FRISBEE COMES IN A RANGE OF 8 COLOURS PRINTED 1

COLOUR OR FULL COLOUR.

MOQ OF JUST 250PCS.

1 COLOUR PRINT
SETUP

CARRIAGE

FULL COLOUR PRINT
SETUP

CARRIAGE

250

£1.65

525

£20

250

£1.80

£70

£20

MATERIAL

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500
£1.60 £1.45 £1.40
£25 £25 £25
£25 £35 £75
500 1000 2500
£1.72 £1.50 £1.45
£70 £70 £70
£25 £35 £75

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

ADDITIONAL
COLOUR PRINT

£0.05 £25

5000

£1.35

525

£135

5000

£1.40

£70

£135

Cotton Rope + 420D Oxford
Screen / Digital

White, Black, Blue, Green, Yellow,
Purple, Red & Orange

18cm diameter

70mm diameter
0.0825kg

250

Individually Poly Bagged
200pcs

17kg

50x40x38cm

Required in any vectorised file format

Visuals supplied within 24 hours

Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval

3926909090

China

10000

£1.30

£25

£260

10000

£1.35

£70

£260



