Dog Frisbee



THESE ROPE DOG FRISBEES ARE A GREAT PRODUCT FOR YOUR PETS. THE FRISBEE ROPE IS TOUGH AND IT ALSO DOUBLES UP AS A TUG OF WAR TOY.

THE FRISBEE COMES IN A RANGE OF 8 COLOURS PRINTED 1 COLOUR OR FULL COLOUR.

MOQ OF JUST 250PCS.

MATERIAL	Cotton Rope + 420D Oxford			
BRANDING METHOD	Screen / Digital			
COLOURS	White, Black, Blue, Green, Yellow, Purple, Red & Orange			
SIZE	18cm diameter			
PRINT AREA	70mm diameter			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.0825kg			
MOQ	250			
PACKING	Individually Poly Bagged			
CARTON QUANTITY	200pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	17kg			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	50x40x38cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	3926909090			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
1 COLOUR PRINT	£1.65	£1.60	£1.45	£1.40	£1.35	£1.30
SETUP	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25
CARRIAGE	£20	£25	£35	£75	£135	£260
	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
FULL COLOUR PRINT	£1.80	£1.72	£1.50	£1.45	£1.40	£1.35
SETUP	£70	£70	£70	£70	£70	£70
CARRIAGE	£20	£25	£35	£75	£135	£260
	EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP			
	ADDITIONAL		£ 25			